Winterlaufserie Minchen 2025/2026

5 km - Lauf - 06.12.2025 - Miinchen ne. e
SCI5-E
1 5133 Ari Georgiou Militarischer Fiinfkampf 2000 M 00:17:24
2 5202 Paul Bristow LG Stadtwerke Miinchen 1971 M 00:17:36
3 5064 Laurin Miickshoff 2003 M 00:18:06
4 5102 Nico Wischnewski 1993 M 00:18:06
5 5192 Rafael Weber 1992 M 00:18:32
6 5191 Paul Weber 2002 M 00:18:34
7 5162 Yves Parisi MilsKampf 1998 M 00:18:42
8 5103 Michael Zabel 1983 M 00:19:10
9 5109 Daniel Zinsler Erdinger Active Team 1991 M 00:19:31
10 5166 Eljas Rollin 1997 M 00:19:51
11 5021 Constantin Erl 2006 M 00:19:52
12 5078 Jonas Schmitt Buntspecht Express 1994 M 00:20:02
13 5063 Sergey Mikhaylov 1986 M 00:20:42
14 5003 Daniel Ardner-Limbeck TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld Tri 1982 M 00:20:51
15 5042 Jens Jager Team Warmduscher-Jagermeister 1969 M 00:20:54
16 5175 Leander Schneider MRRC 1998 M 00:21:05
17 5176 Felix Schmitz 2000 M 00:21:14
18 5044 Tilmann Jeschke 1976 M 00:22:10
19 5151 Lippl M 00:22:27
20 5186 Nicolas Thoma 1975 M 00:22:41
21 5084 Johann Siemens TV Mering 1980 M 00:22:45
22 5170 Dominik Heller 1990 M 00:23:14
23 5134 Felix Griin 2003 M 00:23:16
24 5182 Sebastian Sterl 1988 M 00:23:43
25 5059 Thiyagu Ramamoorthy 1984 M 00:24:51
26 5204 Gunnar Knuipffer 1966 M 00:25:11
27 5137 Simon lllenberger MRRC Miinchen 1987 M 00:25:15
28 5161 Dietmar Neugebauer LG Staffelsee Murnau 1957 M 00:25:28
29 5113 Dali Bayuaji 1998 M 00:25:54
30 5156 Alejandro Manrubia Chikilicuatre 1982 M 00:26:03
31 5203 Stephan Seidenspinner TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld Tri 1962 M 00:26:03
32 5169 Julius Miiller 1998 M 00:26:12
33 5155 Robin Liddecke 1992 M 00:26:14
34 5179 Rainer Schulze 1963 M 00:26:18
35 5071 Johannes Reind! 1997 M 00:26:30
36 5117 Axel Bothur Sport fir Spenden 1968 M 00:26:47
37 5033 Jonathan Haible 2002 M 00:26:51
38 5001 Xaver Adrom AS Sozial 2006 M 00:26:53
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39 5002 Amin Alimohammadi 1995 M 00:26:59
40 5034 Achim Happel 1972 M 00:27:12
41 5119 Christof de Keijzer 2015 M 00:27:14
42 5173 Alexander Schkarlat 1987 M 00:27:35
43 5189 Lukas Voegele HMTM 2000 M 00:27:36
44 5200 DMITRO ZELENETS Ukraine Running Club 1988 M 00:27:44
45 5153 Lippl M 00:28:02
46 437 Aurelius Lemcke 2011 M 00:28:04
47 5005 Martin Bergmann Thalmassinger Mondraketen 1995 M 00:28:11
48 5172 David Loch 1997 M 00:28:14
49 5008 Serkan Bicinciler Convotis 1991 M 00:28:15
50 5035 Shabir Hatifi 1993 M 00:28:15
51 5037 Jean-Nicolas Grand 2003 M 00:28:19
52 5006 Tobias Thomas Thalmassinger Mondraketen 1995 M 00:28:26
53 5136 Junhao Huang 2002 M 00:28:41
54 5074 Luis Antonio Roca Pita 1979 M 00:29:00
55 5154 Lippl M 00:29:02
56 5159 Glenn Misono running club Sacramento USA 1953 M 00:29:16
57 5167 Gwendolyn Ammann 1996 M 00:29:26
58 5124 Georgios Dimopoulos 1993 M 00:29:29
59 5149 Johannes Lipka 1999 M 00:29:30
60 5141 Kohlstrunk M 00:29:44
61 5140 Marcus Kohlstrunk 1976 M 00:29:45
62 5079 Paul Seck 1992 M 00:30:03
63 5110 Oliver Andre 1975 M 00:30:08
64 5108 Wilhelm Zimmermann 1951 M 00:30:19
65 5198 SPYRIDON TSAGKARAKIS Ukraine Running Club 1989 M 00:30:19
66 5199 PAVLO MEDVEZHSKIY Ukraine Running Club 1997 M 00:30:20
67 5144 Anton Kreuzer 1958 M 00:30:33
68 5101 Konrad Wetzel 2013 M 00:30:35
69 5142 Christian Kollmannsberger 1967 M 00:30:38
70 5158 Michael Middendorf 1969 M 00:30:58
71 5190 Wolfgang Wallis 1955 M 00:31:44
72 5120 Zad Deljkic 1994 M 00:31:53
73 5089 Nick Strasser 1997 M 00:31:57
74 5118 Shishir Chakravarthy 1993 M 00:32:01
75 5152 Lippl M 00:32:02
76 5081 Siegert M 00:33:26
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7 5051 Taméas Moll 1995 M 00:34:13
78 5193 Benedikt Weil 1985 M 00:34:40
79 5011 Stephan Grosse 1968 M 00:36:30
80 5069 Adalberto Rampazzo Filho 1979 M 00:37:06
81 5184 Marko Streich 1981 M 00:37:34
82 5185 M 00:37:34
83 5111 Sebastian Bachmaier 1993 M 00:38:21
84 5112 Ludwig Heitzer 1994 M 00:38:21
85 5024 Claus-Juergen Fink Laufer fiir Liebe gegen den Hass 1970 M 00:38:39
86 5195 Yifan Zhong 2000 M 00:39:07
87 5188 Jose Antonio Villaecija Aguilar 1989 M 00:40:07
88 5027 Bastian Frick 1983 M 00:40:31
89 5028 Frick M 00:40:32
90 5148 Justin Lee Stradoo 1995 M 00:40:57
91 5163 Natthacha Phummonai 1996 M 00:42:20
92 5107 Tobias Zimmer 1999 M 00:45:48
93 5023 Stephan Ludwig 1982 M 00:47:31
il 5031 Ivana Gancheva TSV Vaterstetten 1988 B 00:18:12
2 5145 Jessica Kuchenbecker LG Stadtwerke Miinchen 1973 F 00:20:31
3 5093 Sophia Geye TSV Delphine Erding 2006 F 00:21:50
4 5130 Daniela Freiberger 1991 F 00:22:12
5) 5012 Margo Charneha Tsv partenkirchen 2006 F 00:22:29
6 5139 Alisha Kociolek Sportfordergruppe miinchen 2005 F 00:22:29
7 5058 Susanne Lochner LG Wiirm Athletik 1984 B 00:23:50
8 5086 Maria Sorokin TV Planegg-Krailling 2007 F 00:24:45
9 5056 Giulia Lehmann 1995 F 00:25:03
10 5168 Nele Sonnberg 1997 F 00:25:20
11 5052 Julia Kohlschmid 1996 B 00:26:28
12 5150 Livia Lippl 1994 F 00:26:52
13 5205 Tabea Frohn SC 583 Landshut 1999 F 00:27:00
14 5125 Sophie Eger 2008 F 00:27:44
15 5020 Angélique Echtermeyer 1982 F 00:27:53
16 5209 Andrea Paulsen 1984 F 00:27:54
17 5057 Rebecca Lill 2003 F 00:28:18
18 5087 Bryndis Stefansdottir 1983 F 00:28:29
19 5197 HANNA HOFFMANN Ukraine Running Club 1986 F 00:28:41
20 5206 Sina Wochner 1984 F 00:28:42
21 5127 Julia Endemann 2004 F 00:28:45
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22 5178 Johanna Schuberth MTV 1881 Ingolstadt 1996 F 00:28:56
23 5207 Deniz Gocem Pony Power Géang 1986 F 00:29:19
24 5171 Lorena Weller 1995 F 00:29:56
25 5132 Elena Ganikel 1993 F 00:30:07
26 5060 Alexa Ludwig 1974 F 00:30:25
27 5100 Anna Wetzel 2011 B 00:30:34
28 5072 Kathrin Renner 1995 F 00:30:40
29 5211 ‘Yuhan Sun 1990 F 00:30:41
30 5123 Annika Denk 2006 F 00:30:49
31 5177 Mercedes Schénemann 2005 B 00:30:49
32 5126 Marie-Sibylle ELLERT Run & Chill 1994 F 00:31:18
83 5122 Casandra Sanchez Andres 2001 F 00:31:52
34 5085 Stefanie Siemens TV Mering 1979 F 00:31:53
85) 5121 Vrbanic Deljkic 1993 F 00:31:53
36 5053 Janet Landmann 1997 F 00:31:57
37 5187 Anoushka Udayashankar 1997 F 00:31:59
38 5115 Katharina Benkert 2007 F 00:32:13
39 5114 Alexandra Benkert 2006 B 00:32:14
40 5183 Mirijam Isabella Stitz 2002 F 00:32:15
41 5135 Xinyue Guo 2001 F 00:32:20
42 5210 Paulina Wetzel 1990 F 00:32:30
43 5146 Kerstin Lang Lifepark Max 1969 F 00:32:32
44 5147 Nina Lang Lifepark Max 2001 F 00:32:32
45 436 Salome Lemcke 2007 B 00:32:49
46 435 Dorothee Lemcke 1966 F 00:32:50
47 5061 Carola Marthouret Miinchen 1970 F 00:33:10
48 5143 Viola Kratzer 1998 F 00:33:13
49 5092 Martina Vollmuth Trisport Erding 1966 F 00:33:16
50 5090 Gerta Treska 1978 F 00:33:28
51 5073 daria rizzo 1983 F 00:33:31
52 5157 Laura Meyer 1994 F 00:33:45
53 5075 ‘Yasemin Sancak 1980 B 00:33:51
54 5017 Franziska Miihlbauer 1999 F 00:33:58
55 5016 Laura Danner 1989 F 00:34:00
56 5004 Christiane Bachmann 1967 F 00:34:32
57 5048 Sandra Brunner 1992 F 00:34:49
58 5047 Sabrina Klingel 1993 F 00:34:50
59 5164 Cathrin Kreuzer ADAC 1985 F 00:34:51
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60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

5025
5026
5070
5129
5128
5007
5067
5180
5030
5076
5010
5046
5032
5068
5091
5014
5094
5208
1048
5054
5055
5039
5077
5201
5040
5036
5065
5106

Anna Finkbeiner
Maria Finkbeiner
Barbara Rauch
Eva Fieweger
Marie Fieweger
Helene Bettella
Anna Maria Pircher
Anna-Maria Schuster
Helene Gallmetzer
Isabell Schertzl
nicola cardinal
Ozlem Kizildag
Nadja Gibis
Marcela Rampazzo
Renata van der Meer
Isla Cook

Leni Walter

Marta Robak

mi gian

Claudia Laskowski
Sarah Wickles
Julia Holzheu
Manuela Schiller
Janna Wérner
Ingrid Hostmark
Rebecca Heller
Aurora Perez-Vico

Jennifer Zimmer
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Die M&Ms
Die M&Ms
Tonis Lauftreff

Tony's Lauftreff

Munich Running Academy

SV Miinchen Laim

SV Miinchen Laim

SV 1880 Miinchen

SV 1880 Miinchen

545

_zelmes ssystert

1997
2001
1998
1965
1997
1972
1972
1974
1969
1995
1969
2015
1996
2015
1971
2014
2013
2016
2005
1983
1982
2000
1981
1990
1958
1997
1980
2000

de

00:35:03
00:35:03
00:35:03
00:35:12
00:35:14
00:35:16
00:35:16
00:36:04
00:36:08
00:36:11
00:36:29
00:36:30
00:36:50
00:37:07
00:37:.07
00:37:24
00:37:24
00:37:25
00:37:42
00:37:43
00:37:43
00:38:17
00:39:43
00:39:44
00:40:17
00:41:27
00:41:42

00:45:49
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